PARCEL

24-185-108-0019-00
24-185-108-0019-00
24-205-009-0009-00
24-205-049-0016-30
24-205-077-0002-00
24-205-077-0002-00
24-205-077-0008-00
24-205-077-0008-00
24-205-077-0008-00
24-205-089-0019-00
24-205-089-0019-00
24-205-089-0019-00
24-205-149-0002-00
24-205-149-0002-00
24-205-249-0010-00
24-205-249-0010-00
24-205-249-0010-00
24-205-252-0003-00
24-205-252-0003-00
24-205-252-0003-00
24-205-252-0003-10
24-205-252-0003-10
24-205-252-0003-10
24-205-252-0003-10
24-205-252-0004-00
24-205-252-0004-00
24-205-252-0004-00
24-205-252-0004-00
24-205-261-0007-00
24-205-261-0007-00
24-205-264-0007-00
24-205-264-0007-00
24-205-267-0010-00
24-205-267-0010-00
24-205-272-0011-10
24-205-272-0011-10
24-205-292-0025-00
24-205-305-0008-00
24-205-305-0008-00
24-205-305-0008-00
24-205-305-0008-00
24-205-307-0007-00
24-205-307-0007-00
24-205-342-0002-00
24-205-342-0002-00
24-205-367-0009-00
24-205-367-0009-00
24-205-367-0009-00
24-205-375-0003-20
24-205-375-0003-20
24-205-375-0003-20
24-205-384-0002-00
24-205-384-0002-00
24-205-386-0007-00
24-205-386-0007-00
24-205-388-0002-00
24-205-388-0002-00
24-205-389-0012-00

PO PP PDDPDPDDDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDPDPDDPDPDPDPDDDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDDPDPDDDDPDPDDDPDDD D OB H

CNTY $

10.59
9.47

21.46
138.59
104.54

11.48

13.55

75.58
77.29
34.35
11.72
13.55

|(7
o
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P PP PDP DD PDPDDDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDPDPDDDPDPDPDDDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDDPDPDDDPDPDPDDDPDDD OB H

UNIT

CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON

PP PP P DD PDPDDDPDPDPDDPDPDPDPDDPDPDDPDDPDPDDPDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDDPDPDDDDPDPDDDPDPDD D OB

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

UNPAID TAXES

TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2008

SCH DIST

MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC

SD CODE

61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010

PP PP P DD PDPDDDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDPDPDDPDPDPDPDDDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDDPDPDDDDPDPDDDPDD DD OBPH

PP PP P DD PDPDDDDPDPDDPDPDPDDPDPDDDPDPDPDDDPDPDPDDPDPDDDDPDPDDDPDPDPDDDPDDD OB H

PO PP PDDPDPDDDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDDPDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDDPDPDDDPDPDPDDDPDDD D OB H

LIBRARY $

2.83
251
253
5.68
36.72
27.71
3.04
3.60
0.63
20.02
20.48

PO PP P DD PDPDDDDPDPDDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDDPDPDDDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDDPDPDDDDPDPDDDPDDDOOBPH

PO PP PDDPDPDDPDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDPDPDDDPDPDPDDDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDDPDPDDDDPDPDDDPDPDD OB H

PO PP P DD PDPDDPDDPDPDDPDPDPDDPDPDDDDPDPDDDPDPDPDDPDPDPDDDPDPDDDDPDPDDDPDPDD OB H

TOTAL
REFUND

79.65

301.64
16.43
1,136.56



PARCEL

24-205-389-0012-00
24-205-389-0012-00
24-205-418-0001-10
24-205-418-0001-10
24-205-441-0017-20
24-205-441-0017-20
24-205-441-0017-20
24-205-473-0010-10
24-205-473-0010-10
24-205-479-0004-00
24-205-479-0004-00
24-205-479-0004-00
24-205-486-0008-20
24-205-486-0008-20
24-205-486-0008-20
24-215-002-0009-00
24-215-002-0009-00
24-255-008-0030-00
24-255-008-0030-00
24-255-008-0030-00
24-665-000-0327-00
24-665-000-0327-00
24-665-000-0327-00
TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC

26-185-040-0014-00
26-185-040-0014-00
26-185-040-0014-00
26-185-050-0009-00
26-185-050-0009-00
26-185-050-0009-00
26-185-116-0016-00
26-185-121-0022-00
26-185-121-0022-00
26-185-121-0022-00
26-185-121-0022-00
26-185-148-0012-00
26-185-148-0012-00
26-185-152-0019-00
26-185-155-0009-00
26-185-208-0014-00
26-185-208-0014-00
26-185-214-0001-00
26-185-217-0001-00
26-185-217-0001-00
26-185-217-0001-00
26-185-217-0002-00
26-185-217-0002-00
26-185-217-0002-00
26-185-218-0013-00
26-185-218-0013-00
26-400-005-0003-20
26-400-005-0003-20
26-400-005-0003-20
26-400-012-0009-00
26-400-012-0009-00
26-540-006-0008-00
26-635-253-0007-00

CNTY$  ISD ISD$
$ 8861 M $ 36.76
$ 9152 M § 37.97
$ 589 M $ 2.45
$ 2896 M § 12,02
$ 326 M $ 1.35
$ 2896 M $ 12,02
$ 2896 M $ 12.02
$ 1070 M $ 4.45
$ 1159 M $ 481
$ 7803 M $ 32.37
$ 2715 M $ 11.27
$ 2715 M § 11.27
$ 212 M $ 0.88
$ 405 M $ 1.69
$ 419 M $ 174
$ 11729 M $ 48.66
$ 2694 M $ 1117
$ 1077 M $ 4.47
$ 2261 M $ 9.39
$ 2261 M § 9.39
$ 108 M $ 450
$ 23597 M $ 97.90
$ 24372 M $ 10113
$ 527332 $__ 2,176.10
$ 5860 M $ 24.47
$ 8935 M $ 37.39
$ 11645 M $ 48.84
$ 7261 M $ 30.33
$ 7411 M $ 31.02
$ 4460 M $ 18.70
$ 11008 M $ 45.97
$ 5721 M $ 23.89
$ 6763 M § 28.25
$ 6902 M $ 28.89
$ 3244 M $ 13.62
$ 221 M $ 0.93
$ 1790 M § 7.50
$ 1301 M $ 7.10
$ 1504 M $ 6.30
$ 5881 M $ 24.62
$ 14621 M $ 61.32
$ 34359 M $ 14410
$ 8458 M $ 35.32
$ 8439 M $ 35.32
$ 8599 M § 36.06
$ 341 M $ 14.79
$ 12489 M $ 52.28
$ 12874 M $ 54.00
$ 11740 M $ 49,03
$ 11064 M $ 46.31
$ 7878 M $ 32,90
$ 6325 M $ 26.48
$ 6521 M $ 27.34
$ 283 M $ 1.19
$ 1228 M $ 5.14
$ 1704 M $ 7.14
$ 4883 M S 20.38

UNIT

CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON

CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS

Bl P PP DD PDPDDPDPDBDDDDB DD BB

DD ADPDP DD DPDDDDPDPDDDPDDDDDPDPDDDDPDD DD OB

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

UNPAID TAXES

18,042.23

120.45
205.71
344.35
261.32
157.77

97.28

TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2008

SCH DIST

MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC

MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC

SD CODE

61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010

61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020

TOTAL
SCH$ SETS$ LIBRARY $ FIRE $ AMBS REFUND
$ 24459 $ 6334 $ 2348 $ $ $ 781.69
$ 25264 $ 66.57 $ 2425 $ $ $ 847.84
$ 1629 $ 422 $ 156 $ $ $ 61.22
$ 80.00 $ 2108 $ 768 $ $ $ 297.01
$ 899 $ 229 $ 086 $ $ $ 32.91
$ 80.00 $ 2072 $ 768 $ $ $ 284.18
$ 80.00 $ 2108 $ 768 $ $ $ 367.58
$ 2962 $ 767 $ 284 $ $ $ 189.05
$ 3204 $ 844 $ 3.07 $ $ $ 196.06
$ 21538 $ 5479 $ 2068 $ $ $ 624.81
$ 75.00 $ 1942 $ 720 $ $ $ 344.88
$ 75.00 $ 1976 $ 720 $ $ $ 339.06
$ 588 $ 150 $ 056 $ $ $ 298.61
$ 1125 $ 291 $ 1.08 $ $ $ 509.50
$ 1159 $ 3.05 $ 111 8 $ $ 491.01
$ 90.64 $ 8235 §$ 3107 $ $ $ 834.67
$ 7435 $ 1925 $ 713 $ $ $ 172.92
$ 2979 $ 758 $ 2.86 $ $ $ 191.19
$ 6250 $ 16.18 $ 6.00 $ $ $ 391.91
$ 6250 $ 1647 $ 6.00 $ $ $ 382.66
$ 838 $ 761 $ 287 $ $ $ 64.63
$ 18237 $ 168.66 $ 6252 $ $ $ 1,723.09
$ 188.38 $ 177.29 $ 64.58 $ $ $ 1,078.02
$ 12,946.29 $ 367849 $ 1,389.77_$ $ $ 43,506.20
$ 8140 $ 39.07 $ - $ $ $ 323.99
$ 124.40 $ 59.71 $ - $ $ $ 516.56
$ 396.50 $ 7800 $ 973 $ $ $ 993.87
$ 123.07 $ 6379 $ - $ $ $ 551.12
$ 25180 $ 66.87 $ - $ $ $ 581.57
$ 15188 $ 41.28 $ 373 $ $ $ 357.47
$ 37312 $ 7340 $ - $ $ $ 835.45
$ 19392 $ 3179 $ - $ $ $ 942.95
$ 229.28 $ 4510 $ - $ $ $ 614.35
$ 23454 $ 46.14 $ - $ $ $ 869.94
$ 11054 $ 2174 $ 271 $ $ $ 260.16
$ 756 $ 149 8 - $ $ $ 17.44
$ 61.00 $ 1200 $ 149 8 $ $ 143.54
$ 5772 $ 1136 $ 141 8 $ $ 135.84
$ 5124 $ 6.38 $ 125 $ $ $ 302.99
$ 199.84 $ 3931 $ - $ $ $ 461.55
$ 49776 $ 97.92 $ 1222 $ $ $ 1,171.65
$ 1,169.64 $ 230.09 $ 2872 $ $ $ 2,961.13
$ 286.70 $ 7431 $ - $ $ $ 641.93
$ 286.70 $ 76.14 $ - $ $ $ 662.19
$ 292.80 $ 7957 $ 719 $ $ $ 906.32
$ 120.04 $ 2361 $ - $ $ $ 268.76
$ 42430 $ 8347 $ - $ $ $ 980.00
$ 43828 $ 86.22 $ 1076 $ $ $ 1,031.66
$ 397.96 $ 7828 $ - $ $ $ 891.03
$ 37582 $ 7393 $ - $ $ $ 868.07
$ 267.02 $ 69.21 $ $ $ 597.88
$ 21492 $ 57.08 $ - $ $ $ 496.39
$ 222.00 $ 60.33 $ 545 $ $ $ 522.53
$ 9.66 $ 1.90 $ - $ $ $ 22.30
$ 4182 $ 823 $ 1.02 3 $ $ 98.41
$ 58.06 $ 1142 $ 142 3 $ $ 2,406.61
$ 16544 $ 3255 $ - $ $ $ 370.46



PARCEL

26-635-253-0007-00
26-635-253-0007-00
26-650-011-0025-00
26-770-001-0008-00
26-770-001-0008-00
26-770-021-0025-00
26-770-035-0033-00
26-770-035-0033-00
26-770-035-0033-00

TOTAL MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC

07-030-200-0041-00
07-030-200-0041-00
07-030-200-0041-00
07-030-200-0041-00
07-030-200-0041-00
07-030-200-0041-00
07-030-200-0052-00
07-030-200-0052-00
07-030-200-0052-00
07-030-200-0052-00
07-030-200-0052-00
07-030-200-0052-00

SUB-TOT REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC

10-720-001-0007-00
10-720-001-0007-00
10-720-001-0007-00
10-720-001-0007-00
10-720-001-0007-00
10-720-001-0007-00
10-720-001-0007-00
10-720-001-0008-00
10-720-001-0008-00
10-720-001-0008-00
10-720-001-0008-00

SUB-TOT REETHS PUFFFER PUBLIC

TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC

04-550-020-0017-00
04-550-020-0017-00
04-550-020-0017-00
04-550-020-0017-00
04-550-020-0017-00
04-550-029-0020-00
04-550-029-0022-00
04-550-029-0022-00
04-550-029-0022-00

SUB-TOT WHITEHALL PUBLIC

07-501-052-0039-00
07-501-052-0039-00
07-501-052-0039-00

SUB-TOT WHITEHALL PUBLIC

TOTAL WHITEHALL PUBLIC

CNTY$  ISD ISD $
$ 3500 M $ 14.65
$ 3607 M $ 15.12
$ 2485 M $ 9.52
$ 439 M $ 1.84
$ 232 M $ 9.74
$ 604 M $ 252
$ 9159 M $ 3157
$ 9090 M § 38,05
$ 4599 M $ 19.28
$__ 2,807.18 $_ 1169.21
$ 2865 M § 9.06
$ 2977 M $ 9.41
$ 3187 M § 13.31
$ 3260 M $ 13,61
$ 3323 M § 13.92
$ 3426 M $ 14.38
$ 44180 M $ 13979
$ 45016 M $ 14522
$ 49168 M $ 20531
$ 50298 M $  210.03
$ 51336 M $  214.86
$ 52913 M $ 22195
$__ 312849 $ 121085
$ 2889 M § 9.14
$ 2904 M $ 9.18
$ 3029 M § 12.80
$ 3109 M $ 12.98
$ 3181 M § 13.28
$ 3243 M $ 1358
$ 3344 M $ 14,03
$ 152 M $ 0.64
$ 10880 M $ 45.43
$ 1790 M $ 7.50
$ 1844 M $ 7.74
$ 363.65 $___ 146.30
$ 349214 $_ 1357.15
$ 8069 M $ 34.09
$ 8282 M § 3458
$ 5757 M $ 15.96
$ 221 M 8 0.97
$ 236 M $ 1.00
$ 103 M 8 0.43
$ 7380 M $ 30.82
$ 895 M $ 3.75
$ 893 M $ 3.75
$ 318.36 $ 12535
$ 089 M $ 0.37
$ 086 M $ 0.37
$ 086 M 3 0.37
$ 2.61 $ 111
$ 320.97 $ 12646

UNIT

CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS

DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP

MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP

BLUE LAKE TWP
BLUE LAKE TWP
BLUE LAKE TWP
BLUE LAKE TWP
BLUE LAKE TWP
BLUE LAKE TWP
BLUE LAKE TWP
BLUE LAKE TWP
BLUE LAKE TWP

DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP
DALTON TWP

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

UNPAID TAXES

TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2008
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1,558.36
3,184.10

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

17.15

6,392.42

9,576.52

56.59
59.54
2,568.63
2.00
1.66
195.63

0.76

7,770.83

SCH DIST

MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC

REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC

REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC

WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC

WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC

SD CODE

61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020

61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220

61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220
61220

61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240

61240
61240
61240

TOTAL
SCH$ SETS$ LIBRARY $ FIRE $ AMBS REFUND
$ 11894 $ 2340 $ - $ $ - $ 274.70
$ 12284 $ 2416 $ 3.01 $ $ - $ 383.26
$ 7736 $ 1522 $ 1.90 $ $ - $ 182.07
$ 1492 $ 293 $ - $ $ - $ 34.43
$ 79.06 $ 1555 $ 194 $ $ - $ 393.13
$ 2050 $ 403 $ 050 $ $ - $ 48.26
$ 256.20 $ 5040 $ - $ $ - $ 573.65
$ 308.86 $ 60.76 $ - $ $ - $ 713.36
$ 156.56 $ 30.80 $ 384 $ $ - $ 4,290.50
$ 9,071.97 $ 2,008.94 $ 9829 $ $ - $ 29,699.47
$ 8241 $ 1930 $ - $ $ - $ 158.12
$ 86.64 $ 2029 $ - $ $ - $ 161.61
$ 9320 $ 1877 $ - $ $ - $ 169.84
$ 9528 $ 2303 $ - $ $ - $ 177.46
$ 97.71 $ 2399 $ - $ $ - $ 182.06
$ 100.94 $ 2521 $ 286 $ $ - $ 618.90
$ 1,270.75 $ 297.60 $ - $ $ - $ 2,421.94
$ 1,336.31 $ 31295 $ - $ $ - $ 2,492.88
$ 1,437.76 $ 289.56 $ - $ $ - $ 2,620.34
$ 1,469.92 $ 355.46 $ - $ $ - $ 2,738.50
$ 1,507.72 $ 37015 $ - $ $ - $ 2,810.16
$ 1,557.45 $ 389.09 $ 44.23 $ $ - $ 4,300.21
$ 9,136.09 $ 2,14540 $ 47.09 8 $ - $ 18,852.02
$ 8352 $ 1956 $ - $ $ - $ 175.86
$ 8454 $ 1980 $ - $ $ - $ 177.51
$ 89.78 $ 2043 $ - $ $ - $ 188.63
$ 90.94 $ 1832 $ - $ $ - $ 182.01
$ 9297 $ 2248 $ - $ $ - $ 189.62
$ 95.34 $ 2340 $ - $ $ - $ 195.03
$ 9849 $ 2461 $ 279 $ $ - $ 204.41
$ 447 $ 733 $ - $ $ - $ 21.13
$ 317.98 $ 7689 $ - $ $ - $ 1,453.56
$ 5265 $ 1293 $ - $ $ - $ 5,330.50
$ 5436 $ 1358 $ 154 8 $ - $ 112.81
$ 1,065.04 $ 259.33 $ 433 $ $ - $ 8,231.07
$ 10,201.13 $ 240473 $ 5142 $ $ - $ 27,083.09
$ 22247 $ 5440 $ 1042 $ $ - $ 458.66
$ 230.09 $ 4881 $ 1058 $ $ - $ 466.42
$ 181.16 $ 46.09 $ 453 $ $ - $ 2,873.94
$ 6.47 $ 167 $ 029 $ $ - $ 13.61
$ 6.66 $ 176 $ 018 $ $ 016 $ 13.78
$ 2.86 $ 078 $ 013 $ $ - $ 200.86
$ 205.04 $ 5216 $ 943 $ $ 512 $ 5,248.72
$ 2500 $ 6.00 $ 115 $ $ 062 $ 52.82
$ 2500 $ 6.59 $ 0.68 $ $ 0.62 $ 51.89
$ 904.75 $ 21826 $ 3739 $ $ 6.52 $ 9,380.70
$ 250 $ 0.64 $ 011 $ $ - $ 4.79
$ 250 $ 0.65 $ 011 $ $ - $ 4.75
$ 250 $ 0.66 $ 0.06 $ $ - $ 4.67
$ 750 $ 195 $ 0.28 $ $ - $ 14.21
$ 912.25 $ 220.21 $ 3767 $ $ 6.52 $ 9,394.91




PARCEL

GRAND TOTAL

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

UNPAID TAXES

TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2008

CNTY $ 1sb ISD$ UNIT UNIT $ SCH DIST

$

11,893.61 $ 482892 $  49,933.46

SD CODE

TOTAL
SCH$ SETS$ LIBRARY $ FIRE $ AMBS REFUND
$ 33,131.64 $ 831237 $ 1577.15 $ 6.52 $ 109,683.67




